Budget for 2021

Vedtaget af landsmadet 31. oktober 2020

Samlet omseetning

Kontingent og generel stgtte
Udlodningsmidler, Friluftsradet
Kontingent omkostninger

Butiksomsaetning

Butiks vareforbrug

Butik gvrige omkostninger
Butik lgn

Projekt/kampagne omsaetning (indtaegt)
Projekt/kampagne omkostninger (udgifter)

Personaleomkostninger
Medlemsorganisation
Lokaleomkostninger
Administration
Finansielle poster
RESULTAT

2021

15.994.185

3.000.000
900.000
-38.400

3.861.600
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12.094.185
-10.042.600

2.051.585

-2.594.061
-780.000
-846.000
-696.000

-30.000

967.124

Notat
31. oktober 2020
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